

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 08-05-2020

| Customer Details                                                                                                        |                                                     |        |  | Invoice No.   |     | 2296                 |          |           |         |          |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|--------|--|---------------|-----|----------------------|----------|-----------|---------|----------|
| Serene Constructions LLP<br>Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Disterict<br><br>GSTIN : 36ACVFS7909P1ZV |                                                     |        |  | Invoice Date. |     | 29-08-2018           |          |           |         |          |
|                                                                                                                         |                                                     |        |  | PO No.        |     | 52781                |          |           |         |          |
|                                                                                                                         |                                                     |        |  | PO Date.      |     | 20-08-2018           |          |           |         |          |
|                                                                                                                         |                                                     |        |  | Req ID        |     | 43857                |          |           |         |          |
|                                                                                                                         |                                                     |        |  | Req Date      |     | 14-08-2018           |          |           |         |          |
|                                                                                                                         |                                                     |        |  | Loc Req No    |     | 94121                |          |           |         |          |
|                                                                                                                         | Description of Goods                                |        |  | HSN/SAC       | Qty | Rate                 | Gross    | Tax%      | Tax Amt |          |
| 1                                                                                                                       | 7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -  |        |  | 39174000      | 10  | 58.00                | 580.00   | 18        | 104.40  |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 2                                                                                                                       | 7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4 |        |  | 39172390      | 10  | 330.00               | 3,300.00 | 18        | 594.00  |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 3                                                                                                                       | 10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In -    |        |  | 39174000      | 6   | 74.00                | 444.00   | 18        | 79.92   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 4                                                                                                                       | 7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos       |        |  | 39174000      | 6   | 43.00                | 258.00   | 18        | 46.44   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 5                                                                                                                       | 7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4 In -    |        |  | 39174000      | 6   | 55.00                | 330.00   | 18        | 59.40   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 6                                                                                                                       | 7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3 |        |  | 39172390      | 6   | 184.00               | 1,104.00 | 18        | 198.72  |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 7                                                                                                                       | 10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos    |        |  | 39174000      | 12  | 38.00                | 456.00   | 18        | 82.08   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 8                                                                                                                       | 10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -    |        |  | 39174000      | 6   | 49.00                | 294.00   | 18        | 52.92   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 9                                                                                                                       | 7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos       |        |  | 39174000      | 6   | 29.00                | 174.00   | 18        | 31.32   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 10                                                                                                                      | 7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -    |        |  | 39174000      | 10  | 32.00                | 320.00   | 18        | 57.60   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 11                                                                                                                      | 10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In  |        |  | 39174000      | 4   | 265.00               | 1,060.00 | 18        | 190.80  |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 12                                                                                                                      | 10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2    |        |  | 39174000      | 26  | 12.00                | 312.00   | 18        | 56.16   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 13                                                                                                                      | 7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms   |        |  | 35061000      | 2   | 65.00                | 130.00   | 18        | 23.40   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 14                                                                                                                      | 7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 500ml -    |        |  | 35061000      | 4   | 135.00               | 540.00   | 18        | 97.20   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| 15                                                                                                                      | 7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos          |        |  | 39174000      | 6   | 15.00                | 90.00    | 18        | 16.20   |          |
|                                                                                                                         | -                                                   |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |
| IGST                                                                                                                    |                                                     | CGST   |  | SGST          |     | Total Taxable Amount |          | 9,392.00  |         | 1,690.56 |
|                                                                                                                         |                                                     | 845.28 |  | 845.28        |     | Total Invoice Amount |          | 11,082.56 |         |          |
| Rupees : Eleven Thousand Eighty Two and Paise Fifty Six Only.                                                           |                                                     |        |  |               |     |                      |          |           |         |          |

**for Summit Sales LLP**